
Preferred Suppliers for the Employment Related Support Services Framework 
 
:  

Lot 1: South East 

Organisations Contact Details 

A4e Ralelah Khokher  Email: rkhokher@a4e.co.uk, Telephone: 0114 289 4729 

Atos Origin Philip Chalmers  Email: Philip.chalmers@atosorigin.com 

Avanta Email: businessdevelopment@avanta.uk.com, Telephone: 0151 355 7854 

BBWR Tony Byers  Email: anthony.byers@bbworkplace.com, Telephone: 0208 269 8700 

Eaga Jenni Newberry Email: jenni.newberry@Eaga.com  Telephone 0191 245 8619 

Exemplas Email: welfaretowork@exemplas.com 

G4S Pat Roach  Email: g4sworkprogramme@uk.g4s.com, Telephone: 01909 513 413 

JHP Group Steve O’Hare Email: partners@jhp-group.com, Telephone: 0247 630 8746 

Maximus Email: opportunities@maximusuk.co.uk 

Newcastle College Group Raoul Robinson Email: raoul.robinson@intraining.co.uk, Telephone: 0114 289 8428 

Sarina Russo Philip Dack Email: dackp@sarinarusso.co.uk, Telephone: 02476 238 168 

Seetec Rupert Melvin Email: bizdev@seetec.co.uk, Telephone: 01702 201 070 

Serco Shomsia Ali  Email: shomsia.ali@serco.com, Telephone: 07738 894 287 

Skills Training UK Graham Clarke  Email: grahameclarke@skillstraininguk.com, Telephone: 020 8903 4713 

Twin Training Jo Leaver  Email: workprogramme@twinuk.com, Telephone: 020 8297 3269 
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Lot 2: South West 

Organisations Contact Details 

BBWR Tony Byers, Email: anthony.byers@bbworkplace.com, Telephone: 020 8269 8700 

BTCV Sue Pearson  Email: s.pearson@btcv.org.uk, Telephone: 0114 290 1253 

Campbell Page Email: partnerships@campbellpage.org.au 

Groundwork Graham Duxbury  Email: gduxbury@groundwork.org.uk, Telephone: 0121 237 5805 

JHP Group Steve O’Hare Email: partners@jhp-group.com, Telephone: 0247 630 8746 

Maximus Email: opportunities@maximusuk.co.uk 

Paragon Jo Leaver  Email: paragonworkprogramme@twinuk.com, Telephone 020 8297 3269 

Peopleserve Glynis Hallsworth  Email: ghallsworth@peopleserve.com 
Adrian Reilly  Email: areilly@peopleserve.com 

Prospects  Helen Norris  Email: helen.norris@prospects.co.uk, Telephone: 020 8315 1500 

PWC Sean Hughes Email: workingtogether@uk.pwc.com, sean.a.hughes@uk.pwc.com,  
Telephone  020 7212 4194 

Rehab Group Email: workprogramme@tbglearning.com 

Seetec Rupert Melvin Email: bizdev@seetec.co.uk, Telephone: 01702 201 070 

Switch Ltd - 

Twin Training Jo Leaver  Email: workprogramme@twinuk.com, Telephone: 020 8297 3269 

Working Links Steve Hawkins  Email: steve.hawkins@workinglinks.co.uk, Telephone: 07984 651 213 
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Lot 3: London 

Organisations Contact Details 

A4e Ralelah Khokher: Telephone: 0114 2894729 Email: rkhokher@a4e.co.uk 

Atos Origin Philip Chalmers, Email: Philip.chalmers@atosorigin.com 

BBWR Tony Byers, Email: anthony.byers@bbworkplace.com, Telephone: 020 8269 8700 

CDG Hamish Robertson  Email: workprogramme@cdguk.org, Telephone: 020 7811 3161 

Eaga Jenni Newberry Email: jenni.newberry@Eaga.com  Telephone 0191 245 8619 
Exemplas Email: welfaretowork@exemplas.com 

G4S Pat Roach  Email: g4sworkprogramme@uk.g4s.com, Telephone: 01909 513 413 

Ingeus Deloitte Jon Adams Email: newbusiness@ingeus.co.uk, Telephone: 020 7265 3000 

Maximus Email: opportunities@maximusuk.co.uk 

Prospects Helen Norris  Email: helen.norris@prospects.co.uk, Telephone: 020 8315 1500 

Reed in Partnership Email: rinp.subcontractors@reed.co.uk 

Sarina Russo Philip Dack, Email: dackp@sarinarusso.co.uk, Telephone: 02476 238 168 

Seetec Rupert Melvin Email: bizdev@seetec.co.uk, Telephone: 01702 201 070 

Serco Shomsia Ali  Email: shomsia.ali@serco.com, Telephone: 07738 894 287 
Skills Training UK Graham Clarke  Email: grahameclarke@skillstraininguk.com, Telephone: 020 8903 4713 

Working Links Steve Hawkins  Email: steve.hawkins@workinglinks.co.uk, Telephone: 07984 651 213 
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Lot 4: East of England 

Organisations Contact Details 

A4e Ralelah Khokher Telephone: 0114 2894729 Email: rkhokher@a4e.co.uk 

Atos Origin Philip Chalmers Email: Philip.chalmers@atosorigin.com 

Avanta Email: businessdevelopment@avanta.uk.com, Telephone: 0151 355 7854 

Ingeus Deloitte Jon Adams Email: newbusiness@ingeus.co.uk, Telephone: 020 7265 3000 

JHP Group Steve O’Hare Email: partners@jhp-group.com, Telephone: 0247 630 8746 

Maximus Email: opportunities@maximusuk.co.uk 

Newcastle College Group Raoul Robinson, Email: raoul.robinson@intraining.co.uk, Telephone: 0114 289 8428 

Reed in Partnership Email: rinp.subcontractors@reed.co.uk 

Remploy Reena Patel Email: es.theworkprogramme@remploy.co.uk 

Seetec Rupert Melvin Email: bizdev@seetec.co.uk, Telephone: 01702 201 070 
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Lot 5: East Midlands 

Organisations Contact Details 

A4e Ralelah Khokher Telephone: 0114 2894729 Email: rkhokher@a4e.co.uk 

Avanta Email: businessdevelopment@avanta.uk.com, Telephone: 0151 355 7854 

Eaga Jenni Newberry Email: jenni.newberry@Eaga.com  Telephone 0191 245 8619 
G4S Pat Roach  Email: g4sworkprogramme@uk.g4s.com, Telephone: 01909 513 413 

Ingeus Deloitte Jon Adams Email: newbusiness@ingeus.co.uk, Telephone: 020 7265 3000 

Newcastle College Group Raoul Robinson, Email: raoul.robinson@intraining.co.uk, Telephone: 0114 289 8428 

Remploy Reena Patel Email: es.theworkprogramme@remploy.co.uk 

Seetec Rupert Melvin Email: bizdev@seetec.co.uk, Telephone: 01702 201 070 

Serco Zoey Clayton-Bull  Email: zoey.clayton-bull@serco.com, Telephone: 07738 896 780 
Working Links Steve Hawkins  Email: steve.hawkins@workinglinks.co.uk, Telephone: 07984 651 213 
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Lot 6: West Midlands 

Organisations Contact Details 

Atos Origin Philip Chalmers  Email: Philip.chalmers@atosorigin.com 

Avanta Email: businessdevelopment@avanta.uk.com, Telephone: 0151 355 7854 

BBWR Tony Byers Email: anthony.byers@bbworkplace.com, Telephone: 020 8269 8700 

ESG Matt Corden Email: matt.corden@esggroup.co.uk, Telephone: 07968 316 192 

Fourstar Debra Jackson Email: djackson@fourstaruk.co.uk Telephone: 07533 903 177 

JHP Group Steve O’Hare Email: partners@jhp-group.com, Telephone: 0247 630 8746 

Maximus Email: opportunities@maximusuk.co.uk 

Newcastle College Group Raoul Robinson, Email: raoul.robinson@intraining.co.uk, Telephone: 0114 289 8428 

Paragon Jo Leaver  Email: paragonworkprogramme@twinuk.com, Telephone 020 8297 3269 

Pertemps Gareth Edwards/Steph Mohan Email: partners@ppdg.co.uk, Telephone: 0121 4508300 

Reed in Partnership Email: rinp.subcontractors@reed.co.uk 

Sarina Russo Philip Dack, Email: dackp@sarinarusso.co.uk, Telephone: 02476 238 168 

Seetec Rupert Melvin Email: bizdev@seetec.co.uk, Telephone: 01702 201 070 

Serco Sharon Withe  Email: sharon.withe@serco.com, Telephone: 07738 896 587 
Twin Training Jo Leaver  Email: workprogramme@twinuk.com, Telephone: 020 8297 3269 
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Lot 7: North West 

Organisations Contact Details 

A4e Ralelah Khokher Telephone: 0114 2894729 Email: rkhokher@a4e.co.uk 

Atos Origin Philip Chalmers  Email: Philip.chalmers@atosorigin.com 

Avanta Email: businessdevelopment@avanta.uk.com, Telephone: 0151 355 7854 

BBWR Tony Byers Email: anthony.byers@bbworkplace.com, Telephone: 020 8269 8700 

BTCV Sue Pearson  Email: s.pearson@btcv.org.uk, Telephone: 0114 290 1253 

Fourstar Debra Jackson Email: djackson@fourstaruk.co.uk Telephone: 07533 903 177 

G4S Pat Roach  Email: g4sworkprogramme@uk.g4s.com, Telephone: 01909 513 413 

Ingeus Deloitte Jon Adams Email: newbusiness@ingeus.co.uk, Telephone: 020 7265 3000 

JHP Group Steve O’Hare Email: partners@jhp-group.com, Telephone: 0247 630 8746 

Maximus Email: opportunities@maximusuk.co.uk 

Newcastle College Group Raoul Robinson, Email: raoul.robinson@intraining.co.uk, Telephone: 0114 289 8428 

Pertemps Gareth Edwards/Steph Mohan Email: partners@ppdg.co.uk, Telephone: 0121 4508300 

Reed in Partnership Email: rinp.subcontractors@reed.co.uk 

Seetec Rupert Melvin Email: bizdev@seetec.co.uk, Telephone: 01702 201 070 

Serco Stephen Hornby  Email: stephen.hornby@serco.com, Telephone: 07738 893 767 
Twin Training Jo Leaver  Email: workprogramme@twinuk.com, Telephone: 020 8297 3269 
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Lot 8: Yorkshire & Humber 

Organisations Contact Details 

A4e Ralelah Khokher Telephone: 0114 2894729 Email: rkhokher@a4e.co.uk 

Atos Origin Philip Chalmers Email: Philip.chalmers@atosorigin.com 

Avanta Email: businessdevelopment@avanta.uk.com, Telephone: 0151 355 7854 

BEST Josie Scholey Email; josiescholey@best-train.com 

BTCV Sue Pearson  Email: s.pearson@btcv.org.uk, Telephone: 0114 290 1253 

Eaga Jenni Newberry Email: jenni.newberry@Eaga.com  Telephone 0191 245 8619 
Fourstar Debra Jackson Email: djackson@fourstaruk.co.uk Telephone: 07533 903 177 

G4S Pat Roach  Email: g4sworkprogramme@uk.g4s.com, Telephone: 01909 513 413 

Ingeus Deloitte Jon Adams Email: newbusiness@ingeus.co.uk, Telephone: 020 7265 3000 

JHP Group Steve O’Hare Email: partners@jhp-group.com, Telephone: 0247 630 8746 

Maximus Email: opportunities@maximusuk.co.uk 

Newcastle College Group Raoul Robinson, Email: raoul.robinson@intraining.co.uk, Telephone: 0114 289 8428 

Reed in Partnership Email: rinp.subcontractors@reed.co.uk 

Remploy Reena Patel Email: es.theworkprogramme@remploy.co.uk 

Serco Ellen Green  Email: ellen.green@serco.com, Telephone: 07738 896 566 
Twin Training Jo Leaver  Email: workprogramme@twinuk.com, Telephone: 020 8297 3269 

Working Links Steve Hawkins  Email: steve.hawkins@workinglinks.co.uk, Telephone: 07984 651 213 
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Lot 9: North East 

Organisations Contact Details 

A4e Ralelah Khokher Telephone: 0114 2894729 Email: rkhokher@a4e.co.uk 

Avanta Email: businessdevelopment@avanta.uk.com, Telephone: 0151 355 7854 

BBWR Tony Byers Email: anthony.byers@bbworkplace.com, Telephone: 020 8269 8700 

G4S Pat Roach  Email: g4sworkprogramme@uk.g4s.com, Telephone: 01909 513 413 

Ingeus Deloitte Jon Adams Email: newbusiness@ingeus.co.uk, Telephone: 020 7265 3000 

Newcastle College Group Raoul Robinson, Email: raoul.robinson@intraining.co.uk, Telephone: 0114 289 8428 

Pertemps Gareth Edwards/Steph Mohan Email: partners@ppdg.co.uk, Telephone: 0121 4508300 

The Wise Group Email: partnership@thewisegroup.co.uk 

Working Links Steve Hawkins  Email: steve.hawkins@workinglinks.co.uk, Telephone: 07984 651 213 
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Lot 10: Scotland 

Organisations Contact Details 

Atos Origin Philip Chalmers, Email: Philip.chalmers@atosorigin.com 

BBWR Tony Byers, Email: anthony.byers@bbworkplace.com, Telephone: 020 8269 8700 

Eaga Jenni Newberry Email: jenni.newberry@Eaga.com  Telephone 0191 245 8619 
G4S Pat Roach  Email: g4sworkprogramme@uk.g4s.com, Telephone: 01909 513 413 

Ingeus Deloitte Jon Adams Email: newbusiness@ingeus.co.uk, Telephone: 020 7265 3000 

JHP Group Steve O’Hare Email: partners@jhp-group.com, Telephone: 0247 630 8746 

Reed in Partnership Email: rinp.subcontractors@reed.co.uk 

The Wise Group Email: partnership@thewisegroup.co.uk 

Working Links Steve Hawkins  Email: steve.hawkins@workinglinks.co.uk, Telephone: 07984 651 213 
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Lot 11: Wales 

Organisations Contact Details 

BTCV Sue Pearson  Email: s.pearson@btcv.org.uk, Telephone: 0114 290 1253 

Eaga Jenni Newberry Email: jenni.newberry@Eaga.com  Telephone 0191 245 8619 
Groundwork Graham Duxbury  Email: gduxbury@groundwork.org.uk, Telephone: 0121 237 5805 

Reed in Partnership Email: rinp.subcontractors@reed.co.uk 

Rehab Group Email: workprogramme@tbglearning.com 

Remploy Reena Patel Email: es.theworkprogramme@remploy.co.uk 

Serco Krysta Williams  Email: krysta.williams@serco.com, Telephone: 07738 896 679 
Shaw Trust Brian Hill Email: brian.hill@shaw-trust.org.uk, Telephone: 07970 552 665 

Working Links Steve Hawkins  Email: steve.hawkins@workinglinks.co.uk, Telephone: 07984 651 213 
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